RG-CS83 Series Switches Datasheet 01
RG-CS83 Series
Switches
Datasheet
RG-CS83 Series Switches Datasheet 01
The RG-CS83 series switches are next-generation
1000M Ethernet switches launched by Ruijie Networks,
featuring security, high efficiency, energy saving,

Internet
RG-CS83 Series Switches Datasheet 12
08Ordering Guide
Follow the steps to order the RG-CS83 series switches.
●	 Select a switch and expansion modules based on port requirements.
●	 Select optical transceivers based on port requirements.
Models marked with asterisks (*) in the ordering information are available later.
09Ordering Information
Order switches, expansion modules, power supply modules, and other components as needed. Before ordering
an expansion module or power supply module, please contact our online customer service team for the latest
support information about the module.
Switches
Model Description
RG-CS83-24GT4XS 24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports, and built-in power module
RG-CS83-48GT4XS 48 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports, and built-in power module
RG-CS83-12GT4XS-P 12 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports, PoE/PoE+ power supply, a maximum of 370 W
PoE output, and built-in power module
RG-CS83-24GT4XS-P 24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports, PoE/PoE+ power supply, a maximum of 370 W
PoE output, and built-in power module
RG-CS83-48GT4XS-P 48 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports, PoE/PoE+ power supply, a maximum of 405 W
PoE output, and built-in power module
Note: 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports support 1GE SFP transceivers and 10GE SFP+ transceivers.
Optical Transceivers and Cables
1GE
Model Description
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-X to 1000BASE-T, copper SFP transceiver, RJ45, 100 m over Cat 5e/6/6a
The port needs to be configured with auto-negotiation
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX, SFP transceiver, 850 nm, Duplex LC, 500 m over MMF
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, 1310 nm, Duplex LC, 10 km over SMF
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, 1310 nm, Duplex LC, 40 km over SMF
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX, SFP transceiver, 1550 nm, Duplex LC, 80 km over SMF
RG-CS83 Series Switches Datasheet 13
Model Description
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1310-BIDI 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, Tx1310/Rx1550, BiDi LC, 20 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1550-BIDI 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, Tx1550/Rx1310, BiDi LC, 20 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1310-BIDI 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, Tx1310/Rx1550, BiDi LC, 40 km over SMF